
Day Date Opponent Site Teams Times

Friday 12/8/23 Irving Irving V 7:00

Friday 12/15/23 Saginaw Saginaw V 7:30

Tuesday 12/19/23 Northside Gopher Bowl V 7:30

Tuesday 1/9/24 Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail V 7:00

Friday 1/12/24 Southwest Gopher Bowl V 7:30

Tuesday 1/16/24 Mesquite Gopher Bowl V 7:30

Tuesday 1/23/24 **Arlington Arlington V 6:00

Friday 1/26/24 **Bowie Gopher Bowl V 6:00

Tuesday 1/30/24 **SGP SGP V 6:00

Friday 2/2/24 **Lamar Gopher Bowl V 6:00

Tuesday 2/6/24 **Martin Workman V 6:00

Friday 2/9/24 **Sam Houston Gopher Bowl V 6:00

Tuesday 2/13/24 **Haltom Birdville V 6:00

Friday 2/16/24 **Arlington Gopher Bowl V 8:00

Tuesday 2/20/24 **Bowie Bowie V 8:00

Friday 2/23/24 **SGP Gopher Bowl V 8:00

Tuesday 2/27/24 **Lamar Lamar V 8:00

Friday 3/1/24 **Martin Gopher Bowl V 8:00

Tuesday 3/5/24 **Sam Houston Sam Houston V 8:00

Friday 3/8/24 **Haltom Gopher Bowl V 8:00

Superintendant Linda Ellis Principal Laigha Boyle

Day Date Opponent Site Teams Times

Friday 12/8/23 Irving Irving JV 5:30

Friday 12/15/23 Saginaw Saginaw JV 6:00

Tuesday 12/19/23 Northside Gopher Bowl JV 6:00

Thursday 1/4/24 TBD (Tournament) Irving Mac JV 9:00

Friday 1/5/24 TBD (Tournament) Irving Mac JV 9:00
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Saturday 1/6/24 TBD (Tournament) Irving Mac JV 9:00

Tuesday 1/9/24 Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail JV 5:30

Friday 1/12/24 Southwest Gopher Bowl JV 6:00

Tuesday 1/16/23 Mesquite Gopher Bowl JV 6:00

Thursday 1/18/24 TBD (Tournament) Saginaw JV 9:00

Friday 1/19/24 TBD (Tournament) Saginaw JV 9:00

Saturday 1/20/24 TBD (Tournament) Saginaw JV 9:00

Monday 1/22/24 **Arlington Gopher Bowl JV 4:30

Friday 1/26/24 **Bowie Gopher Bowl JV 4:30

Monday 1/29/24 **SGP Gopher Bowl JV 4:30

Friday 2/2/24 **Lamar Gopher Bowl JV 4:30

Monday 2/5/24 **Martin Gopher Bowl JV 4:30

Friday 2/9/24 **Sam Houston Gopher Bowl JV 4:30

Monday 2/12/24 **Haltom Haltom JV 4:30

Friday 2/16/24 **Arlinjgton Arlington JV 4:30

Monday 2/19/24 **Bowie Bowie JV 4:30

Friday 2/23/24 **SGP SGP JV 4:30

Monday 2/26/24 **Lamar Lamar JV 4:30

Friday 3/1/24 **Martin Workman JV 4:30

Monday 3/4/24 **Sam Houston Sam Houston JV 6:00

Friday 3/8/24 **Haltom Haltom JV 4:30

Superintendant Linda Ellis Principal Laigha Boyle

Head Coach:  Evan Wilson

Assistant Coaches:  Ginger Matthews, John Bellamy, David McGruder
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Athletic Coordinator: Anthony Tademy

Girls/Boys Athletic Coordinator:  Thanh Kinder, Barron Brown

Athletic Directors: Troy Mathieu, Matiana Wiley






